Wizards Bank Builder Proofing for September 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Wizards Bank Builder. Wizards Bank Builder website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 9th 20:30 Pax Britannica 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.54
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 20:00 Storm Melody 4.20 1.00 Win 1 3.20 -24.54
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 19:30 Admirable Lad 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -27.74
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 18:30 Purple Power 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.74
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 18:00 Sky Blue 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -25.74
Chelmsford Thinking
City

Single 9th 17:30 Harb 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 -27.99
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 16:55 Hot Spell 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.99
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 17:00 Epsom |Cosmos Raj 4.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -27.99
Downs

Single 9th 15:55 Epsom |Curtiz 1.83 1.00 Win 1 0.83 -27.99
Downs

Single 9th 15:25 Epsom  |Knowing 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -28.82
Downs

Single 9th 14:20 Epsom |Gosnay Gold 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -32.15
Downs

Single 9th 13:50 Epsom [Mahagoni 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -31.15
Downs

Single 9th 16:15 Harrovian 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -30.15
Doncaster

Each Way 9th 14:40 Banshee 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -33.65
Doncaster

Single 9th 14:10 Ever Given 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -32.65
Doncaster

Single 9th 13:40 Dora Penny 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -31.65
Doncaster

Single 9th 16:35 Our Man In 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.65
Chepstow Havana

Single 9th 16:05 Therehegoes 3.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -29.65
Chepstow

Single 9th 14:35 Major Valentine 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -29.65
Chepstow

Single 9th 13:30 Twistaline 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -28.65
Chepstow

Single 8th 20:20 Colinton 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27.65
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 19:50 Cayman Moon 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.65
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 19:20 Blazon 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -25.65
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 18:50 Atalanta 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -33.65
Wolverhampto (Breeze
n

Single 8th 17:50 El Felicia 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -41.65
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\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 8th 17:15 Methinks 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -40.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 16:45 Gypsy Lady 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -39.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 19:35 Cork Drummond 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -38.65
\Warrior
Single 8th 19:05 Cork Faraah 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -38.65
Single 8th 17:35 Cork Goodnight Girl 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -37.65
Each Way 8th 17:05 Cork Jedi Power 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -36.65
Each Way 8th 16:05 Cork Thoughts Of 17.00 1.00 Win 2 1.10 -35.65
June
Single 8th 16:50 Carlisle |Strangeronthes 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -36.75
hore
Single 8th 16:20 Carlisle |Willing To 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -35.75
Please
Single 8th 14:40 Carlisle |Ayling 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -46.75
Single 8th 14:10 Carlisle |Better Half 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -45.75
Single 8th 17:00 Princess Power 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -44.75
Doncaster
Each Way 8th 16:30 Power of 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -43.75
Doncaster Darkness
Each Way 8th 16:00 Blackberry 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -42.75
Doncaster
Each Way 8th 15:25 Meu Amor 67.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -41.75
Doncaster
Single 8th 14:50 First Dance 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -40.75
Doncaster
Each Way 8th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Chef De 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -39.75
Troupe
Single 8th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Samba Dancer 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -38.75
Each Way 8th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Global Wonder 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -40.25
Single 7th 19:15 Windsor |Junoesque 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -39.25
Single 7th 18:45 Windsor |Kelmscott 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -38.25
Single 7th 17:30 Galway [Stormy 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -37.25
Duchess
Single 7th 17:15 Windsor |Rose Hip 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -36.25
Single 7th 17:00 Galway |Church 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -35.25
Mountain
Each Way 7th 16:30 Galway |Dedillon 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -42.25
Each Way 7th 16:20 Leicester|Pearly Prince 17.00 1.00 Win 1 9.60 -41.25
Single 7th 16:15 Windsor |Anjella 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -50.85
Single 7th 16:10 Catterick |Machree 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -49.85
Single 1st 19:35 Blue Sans 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -48.85
\Worcester
Single 1st 19:20 Hamilton [Princess Power 8.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -60.1
Single 1st 19:05 Don't Stop Now| 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -60.1
\Worcester
Single 1st 18:50 Hamilton |First Account 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -55.1
Each Way 1st 18:35 Sentilly 201.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -50.1
\Worcester
Single 1st 18:20 Hamilton |Euro Implosion 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45.1
Single 1st 17:35 Rebel Roxy 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40.1
\Worcester
Each Way 1st 17:00 Asockastar 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35.1
\Worcester
Each Way 1st 16:50 Hamilton |Politicism 41.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30.1
Single 1st 16:20 Uttoxeter|Billy The Squid 9.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -25.1
Single 1st 16:10 Bath Plansina 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -25.1
Single 1st 16:05 Gowran |Chicago Black 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -52.6
Park Hawk
Single 1st 16:00 Lingfield |Sea Fern 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -47.6
Each Way 1st 15:50 Uttoxeter|Zen Master 81.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -42.6
Single 1st 15:40 Bath Samara Star 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -37.6
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Single 1st 15:35 Gowran |Court Of 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -32.6
Park Appeal
Single 1st 15:30 Lingfield |Quarantini 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -27.6
Single 1st 15:00 Lingfield |Prince 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -22.6
Kendeux
Single 1st 14:40 Bath Two Door 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.6
Saloon
Single 1st 14:30 Lingfield |Sassy Rascal 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -12.6
Single 1st 14:20 Uttoxeter|Simply Loveleh 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -26.35
Single 1st 14:10 Bath Blue Moonrise 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -21.35
Single 1st 14:05 Gowran |Yermanthere 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.35
Park
Single 1st 14:00 Lingfield |Yagan 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -11.35
Single 1st 13:35 Gowran |Purple Dawn 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.35
Park
Single 1st 13:30 Lingfield |Beholding 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 -1.35
Single 1st 13:00 Lingfield |Lower Street 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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